2nd Sub. H.B. 189 LENDING LAW AMENDMENTS

Representative **Wayne A. Harper** proposes the following amendments:

1.	Page 6, Line 161:	After "Section 41-6-1;" insert "or"
2.	Page 6, Line 162:	Delete line 162
3.	Page 6, Line 163:	Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)"
4.	Page 6, Line 166:	After "Section 41-6-1;" insert "or"
5.	Page 6, Line 167:	Delete line 167
6.	Page 6, Line 168:	Delete "(iii)" and insert "(ii)"
7.	Page 6, Line 172:	After "Section 41-6-1;" insert "or"
8.	Page 6, Line 173:	Delete line 173
9.	Page 6, Line 174:	Delete "(C)" and insert "(B)"